KOLAR Document ID: 1456244

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License #:			APIN	No. 15	
Name:					
Address 1:				Sec	
				Feet fron	
City:	State	:		Feet fron	
Contact Person:			Foota	ages Calculated from Nea	rest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()				NE NW	SE SW
Water Supply Well	Other:	ell OG D&A Ca SWD Permit #: as Storage Permit #: is well log attached? Yes	Lease Date	e Name:	Well #: (Date)
Producing Formation(s):	List All (If needed attach a	another sheet)	by:		(KCC District Agent's Name)
De	epth to Top:	Bottom: T.D	Plugo	ring Commenced:	
De	epth to Top:	Bottom: T.D	"	, ,	
De	epth to Top:	Bottom:T.D		,g • •p. • . • . • . • . • . • . • .	
	ss of all water, oil and gas	s formations.			
	Water Records			(Surface, Conductor & Prod	
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out
		plugged, indicating where the			nods used in introducing it into the hole. If
Plugging Contractor Lice	ense #:		Name:		
Address 1:			Address 2:		
City:			State	:	
Phone: ()					
Name of Party Responsi	ible for Plugging Fees:				
State of	Co	unty,	, SS.		
				Employee of Operator of	or Operator on above-described well,
	(Print Na			=pio,oo oi opoiatoi o	operator on above described well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

SUNFLOWER WELL SERVICE, INC.

P.O. BOX 341 CANTON, KS 67428-0341

PH. (620) 628-4723

FAX (620) 628-7911



TO: LOEWEN OPERATOR **POBOX 335**

CANTON, KS 67428

Crane A-3

INVOICE	INVOICE NUMBI	ER	LEASE NAME
01-16-19	3699		W Crane A-3
DATE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOT INV
01/04/19	MOVED TO LOCATION:		

Rigged up, Pulled tubing slips, Worked tubing up 8', It got tight, Pulled And worked to 60,000, Pumped water down casing to try to free up, Fluid came out of the ground, Shut down for logging truck.

Rig & Crew 4 hrs

\$205 per hr

\$820.00

\$820.00

01/07/19

Rigged logger up, Tried to back tubing off at 1049', Tried at 890' and got it to back off, Pulled tubing, Had 420' of tubing, Shut down for tools.

	Rig & Crew 4 hrs	\$205 per hr
Loewe	en Operator, Inc.	
	Gp	
	PAID	
Dato:	2-5-14	
Ck #	12095	
Δmt	THANK YOU FOR Y	OUR BUSINESS !!!!

Sub Total Sales Tax 8.00%

\$1,640.00

131.20

TOTAL

\$1,771.20

TERMS: NET 30 1.5% WILL BE ADDED AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE. PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE.

COMPLETION – WORKOVER – ROD & TUBING SERVICE 408 N. 4TH STREET, PO. BOX 341, CANTON, KS 67428

	Compan	y LOCWE	en operator					
	Lease		/		Well A	- 3		
	Unit	<u> 3</u> Oper. <u>B,</u>	D		New well Inj. w	ell		
DATE	1-4	1-19	WORK DONE		1116		HRS.	AMOUNT
•	Move	of to loca	iticn					
	Rissa			1/p's WO	all tubini	· UD		,
	814		Pull + wor	<i>'</i>	_	water		
	down			ree up				
		——————————————————————————————————————		lee up	10100 20	ame out		
-	05 3	round. Sh	ut down to	10591ns	70 UC/C	,	11	40a. a
				/	415 4CPE	≥W	19	2200
	1-7-	19				<u> </u>		
	RISS	ed 109gg	. / /	to back	(tubne	, ett		
	at 1	1649 Ft. T	ried 9+ 890	st. back	CO+ D	ullecl	<u> </u>	
	tubin	s had 46		7. Shut c	down to	+ods		
	<u> </u>		-	_	Acces		4	2200
						V 1.4.	1	
			-				<u> </u>	
-			EXTRA EQUIP	PMENT & SUPPI	LIES		HRS.	AMOUNT
						-		
Power to	ongs							
Kero. &	Paint							
Swab C	ups							
Other:						_SUB_TOTAL_	1,64	10.00
						TAX		
						–		
						_ TOTAL _		
	····			L RECORD				
F	Pulled	RODS	Ran	Pulled	_ TUBING _ 3"	Ran	_	
		_ 1 _ 7/8			_ 3 _ 2½			
					_ 2			
		_ 5/8 _ subs			_ subs _ subs			
		_ subs			_ suos _ barrel			
		pump			sn			
					perf		_	
				·	_ ma		_	

SUNFLOWER WELL SERVICE, INC.

P.O. BOX 341

CANTON, KS 67428-0341

PH. (620) 628-4723 FAX (620) 628-7911



INVOICE

TO: LOEWEN OPERATOR

POBOX335

CANTON, KS 67428

INVOICE	INVOICE NUMBER		LEASE NAME
01-16-19	3700		W Crane A-3
DATE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOT INV

01/09/19

Tried to run overshot to fish tubing, Could not get tool down casing, Ran tubing, Screwed back onto tubing, Rigged logger up, Ran free point, Found tubing stuck at 675', Tried to back off at 640', Could not get free, Worked tubing, Started moving, Tubing hung back up 3 more feet out, Started moving tubing back down, Tried to circulate, Got circulation, Pulled back up on tubing, Tubing would pressure up to 500 PSI, Worked tubing, Could not get it to free up, Called state to see about plugging well, State gave permission, Backed tubing off at 600', Stayed screwed on to pump cement, Shut down.

	Rig & Crew 10 hrs	\$205 per hr	\$2,050.00
Loewen Ope	erator, Inc.		
20011011	Power tongs _		\$ 50.00
	Backhoe to dig out surface, work over	pit and backfill	\$ 350.00
F) A	Tank truck to haul water to circulate v	with and load casing	
	And tubing		\$ 300.00
Datai	7-5-19_		
Date: Ck #	12095		
OK 11	THANK YOU FOR	YOUR BUSINESS !!!!	
Amt	and the second s		
		Sub Total	\$2,750.00
		Sales Tax 8.00%	220.00
		TOTAL	\$2,970.00

TERMS: NET 30 1.5% WILL BE ADDED AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE. PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE.

COMPLETION – WORKOVER – ROD & TUBING SERVICE 408 N. 4TH STREET, PO. BOX 341, CANTON, KS 67428

Compa	any <u> </u>	ewen o	perato					
Lease	_ W C(Well A	3		
Unit _	Oper.	B.D	·	Prod. well	New well Inj.			
DATE /- 9-	19	` V	WORK DONE		,,,,		HRS.	AMOUNT
Tried	to ran	over st	1ct to -	fish tur	bins, coa	1d not		
get;	tool doa	1) casing	. Pan		n SKEW,			
- tubias		ser up	ran free			tubins		
_ Stucte	97 675	It the	d to b	- 1	·	could		
not g	et free	work	tubins	5+-1400	MOVERNS	tubing		
hung	back up.	8 More	A out	starte	,	oc tubios		
_ back	down t	ried to		Igted. 1	1 1	Mation		
pull o	back up	tubing 1	would D	ressive		30 Die		
work	tabora c	rould pot	. ` ' '	^	_ 1/	dstate		
tose	e abai	+ pluci	ne well	Stark	gave	PERMISSION		
to ple	us well.	back Ful		94 600	of Sta	1/ Screw		
$\underline{\hspace{1cm}}$	6 Dump	c/m. SI	but do	sall.		/		
	<i>()</i>			Pic	ACLEM		10	2,030,00
		E	EXTRA EQUII	PMENT & SUP	PLIES		HRS.	AMOUNT
Power tongs SC	900					·		50,00
Kero. & Paint								
Swab Cups			-			<u> </u>		6500
Other: Sac	che to	dig s	ungce	out di	5 WOFK	SUB TOTAL_	27	500
over pr	+ + back	1/1/350	foo Jan	1c Truck	haul water	TAX_		
to circo	lated	load a	casing-	+ tubing	3000			
						TOTAL _		
			WFI	L RECORD	·			
Pulled	RODS	Ran	****	Pulled	TUBING	Ran		<u> </u>
	1				3"		_	
	7/8 3/4	·			2½ 2		_	
	5/8				subs		_	
	subs subs				subs barrel		_	
	pump				sn		<u> </u>	
					perf			
					ma		_	

SUNFLOWER WELL SERVICE, INC. P.O. BOX 341 CANTON, KS 67428-0341 PH. (620) 628-4723 FAX (620) 628-7911

INVOICE

TO: LOEWEN OPERATOR P O BOX 335

CANTON, KS 67428

BL+M GD Crane lease

Plug well

INVOICE 01-30-19 INVOICE NUMBER

3708

DATE DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

LEASE NAME
Crane A-3
TOT INV

01/29/19

Pulled casing slips, Cut surface head off, Rigged pump truck up, Broke circulation, Pumped 50 sacks cement plug to bottom, Shut in for 1-½ hrs, Checked cement, Pressured up to 500 PSI, Backed tubing off, Pulled 600' of tubing, Ran ¾" pipe down surface pipe to 260', Ran 2" tubing down 5-½" to 260', Broke circulation, Circulated cement to surface in 5-½" and surface pipe, Pulled ¾" and 2" pipe, Topped off cement, washed up, Rigged down.

D:~	0_ (Crew	1Λ	h-a

\$205 per hr

\$2,050.00

Power tongs Cutting tools to cut surface \$ 50.00 \$ 100.00

5-17-10

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS !!!!

Sub Total Sales Tax 8.00% \$2,200.00 176.00

TOTAL

\$2,376.00

TERMS: NET 30 1.5% WILL BE ADDED AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE. PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE.

COMPLETION – WORKOVER – ROD & TUBING SERVICE 408 N. 4TH STREET, PO. BOX 341, CANTON, KS 67428

Com	pany	wen o	perato	<u> </u>				
Leas	e <i>C</i>	rane '			Well _ <i>A</i>	. 3		<u> </u>
Unit	Oper.	BP		_ Prod. well	New well Inj	. well		
DATE / - &	29-19	W	ORK DONE			1, C	HRS.	AMOUNT
Palle	d casing			no he	acl off	Ligger	/	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Dump	truck up	broke	Cifculat	ion. Du	mD 50	SIX MING		
to b		hut in fo				-Ment	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Pres	sure up		PSic bac			Julland		
600		1 .	an 34" x	~ · ~	boun su	Sore		
Dil	De to a	Ca DT 0	1 2" tul	7	12 2 /2	to 200 ft.	-	
- Dec	KP- CICCO	plation.	,		n to 50	us face		
in	17	Sarface		Dulled	3/1/	MO +		
2	Dine to	Oalf	wash y	n Ric	con W	00.0		
	PHE	1	W921 31	r no	12:04	1696	10	20500
				***	-/\/>		10	on ou
				"		*		
						-		· · · · · ·
		ЕХ	KTRA EQUIPM	ENT & SUPI	PLIES		HRS.	AMOUNT
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Power tongs					~ <u></u>			(E)
Kero. & Paint								
Swab Cups	-							#2000
Other: 50	ich hoe	to dis.	SUNFACE	out 60	o Bb/pi	SUB TOTAL	220	0.00
	back fill	4200	TON/L TI	rulc,	N/C	TAX _		
Cut	ting tools	to cut	- Surface	1000	22			
						TOTAL		
		·	WELL	ECORD				
Pulled	RODS	Ran	WELL	Pulled	TUBING	Ran		
	1	Aun		Tuneu	10BiNG _ 3" _	Kan		
	7/8 3/4				2½ _			
	5/8				2 subs			
	subs		_		subs _			i Pre
	subs pump				barrel _ sn _			
					perf.			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					ma _		_	



1023 Reservation Rd Hays, KS 67601-3982

Office: 785-625-1182 or 785-625-1118

Fax: 785-625-1180



Erane A-3

Invoice Date

1/14/2019

Loewen Operator Inc **PO BOX 335**

CANTON KS 67428-0335

Lease 12255

W Crane

Well

A 3

County

McPherson

State

KS

Service Date	Job Ticket	Description			Amount
01/07/19 01/09/19	1568 1570	Backoff, unsuccessfull freepoint, backoff		\$	2,800.00 3,825.00
		Loewen Operator, Inc.			
		PAID Date: 2-5-19 Ck # 12094 Amt.			
	I		SubTotal	\$ \$	6,625.00
		Please Pay From This Invoice	TOTAL DUE	•	

We Appreciate Your Business!

Terms: Invoice payable net 30 from date on invoice. Past due invoices subject to finance charge at maximum rate allowed by state law.

Larry Smith 785-432-0165 Hays KS

Scott Chesney 620-672-8300 **Pratt KS**

David Burns 620-629-3972 Liberal KS

TICKET

1568

1023 Reservation Road • Hays, Kansas 67601 • (785) 625-1182

3 1 3	:			V- (//	Desurtor.	710,			
ddress:					<u> </u>		,		
ease and Wel	I No. W.	Crane	X #3	}		رمي <i>ڪ F</i> ield	26		
earest Town .	Rox bury				C	County Mc	Pherson S	state 📙	<u>S</u>
ustomer's Ord	der No				Sec	7	Twp. 185	_Range	Lie
ero Ground	d Lev	0[(Casing Size _	2 % to	Twp. 185	Weight	45
ustomer's T.D	2863	<i>j</i>		Gemini	Wireline T.D	NIA	Fluid Level _	NIA	
ngineer <u></u>	-				perator <u>P</u>				
Perforations							Truck Rental		
Code Reference	From	То	Number Of Holes	Amount	Code Reference	Unit	File Nan	ne .	Amount
			0.110.00		100	F- 968		A.	501
							Services		
					Code Reference	From	To No. Feet	Price Per Ft.	Amoun
					603	0 10	99 1019	m'.	1500
							unsacessi	. /	
					603	1	90' 890'	m_{i1}	1500
							UNSTACESSI		70-00
						Onniell	MUSICECS	4//	
							17)	Price	Fran
2 0105	Mate	rial Inventor	у				Uisc	111110	
2-A105	00 (
er IZIN I	esta !							l Subtotal	578N
							`	Tax	2000
								TOTAL	

General Terms and Conditions

- All accounts are to be paid within the terms fixed by Gemini Wireline invoices and should these terms not be observed, interest at the rate of 1.5% per month will be charged from the date of such invoice. Interest, Attorney, Court, Filing and other fees will be added to accounts turned to collections.

 Because of the uncertain conditions existing in a well which are beyond the control of Gemini Wireline, it is understood by the customer that Gemini Wireline, cannot guarantee the results of their services and will not be held responsible for personal or property damage in the performance of their services. (1)
- (2)
- Should any of Gemini Wireline instruments be lost or damage in the performance of the operations requested the customer agrees to make every reasonable effort to recover same, and to reimburse Gemini Wireline, for the value of the items which cannot be recovered, or the cost of repairing damage to items recovered. It is further understood and agreed that all depth measurements shall be supervised by the customer or its employees and customer hereby certifies that the zones, (3)
- (4) as shot were approved.
- The customer certifies that it has the full right and authority to order such work on such well and that the well in which the work is to be done by Gemini Wireline is in proper (5)
- and suitable conditions for the performance of said work.

 No employee is authorized to alter the terms or conditions of this agreement. (6)



TICKET

~

1570

10

1023 Reservation Road • Hays, Kansas 67601 • (785) 625-1182

Chargo To: /		-3	/ T	_				Date /~ 7		·-·	
Charge To: <u> </u>	bewen	Operat	or Inc								
	\ /	1	· 11 # 7	······································							
Lease and Wel	I No. <u>W</u>	rane	· 14 #3			Field _	<u> 1000</u> UD1			1/6	
Nearest Town	Korbury				C	county Z	IEPA	<u>erson</u> s	state _	5.2	
Customer's Ord	der No				Sec	7	_ Twp). <u>18</u> 5_	_Range	· lev	
Zero <u>Gran</u> Customer's T.D	d Level				Casing Size _	<u>2 %</u>	Tut	ing	Weight	1/,5	<u>=</u>
		3		Gemin	i Wireline T.D.	NIA	F	luid Level ₋	NII	7	
Engineer <u></u>	Patterson	n		(Operator <u>P</u>	Senkin	·				
	Pe				Truc	k Rental					
Code Reference	From	То	Number Of Holes	Amount	Code Reference	Unit	t '	File Nan	ne	Amoun	t
					100	T-96	9		*	1500	PET
								rvices			
					Code Reference	From	То	No. Feet	Price Per Ft.	Amou	nt
					601	Fee 67.	5 'K	0%675	mi's	Feece	P
								700			
					603	Shot@	658	658	רוחן.	1500	02
	<u> </u>					Borboff	ai 1	reppe			<u> </u>
							5,7%	ning Right	fard l	me_	╄
								Tree	//		L
					603	Shot@	635	675		P/520	
											igapha
								10	Ω.	We cons	X
								11/5C	Vice	77225	0-
	Mate	rial Inventory	/					- Kg/	ne -	7900	ليط
2-A105								Disc	Fitt	<u> 13825</u>	F
10-PETN											<u>_</u>
			• .					5		3825	1
									Tax TOTAL		+
Received the	apove service	aocording to	o the terms ar	nd conditions	specified below,	which we h	ave rea	d and to whic			<u>1</u> е.
Customer	J c	13 am	-							· ·	

- General Terms and Conditions

 All accounts are to be paid within the terms fixed by Gemini Wireline invoices and should these terms not be observed, interest at the rate of 1.5% per month will be charged from the date of such invoice. Interest, Attorney, Court, Filing and other fees will be added to accounts turned to collections.

 Because of the uncertain conditions existing in a well which are beyond the control of Gemini Wireline, it is understood by the customer that Gemini Wireline, cannot guarantee the results of their services and will not be held responsible for personal or property damage in the performance of their services. (1)
- (2)
- Should any of Gemini Wireline instruments be lost or damage in the performance of the operations requested the customer agrees to make every reasonable effort to recover same, and to reimburse Gemini Wireline, for the value of the items which cannot be recovered, or the cost of repairing damage to items recovered. It is further understood and agreed that all depth measurements shall be supervised by the customer or its employees and customer hereby certifies that the zones, (3)
- (4) as shot were approved.

 The customer certifies that it has the full right and authority to order such work on such well and that the well in which the work is to be done by Gemini Wireline is in proper
- (5) and suitable conditions for the performance of said work
- (6)No employee is authorized to alter the terms or conditions of this agreement.

COPELAND

Acid & Cement

POST OFFICE BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060 (316) 524-1225 (316) 524-1027 FAX

Invoice

Page: 1

BURRTON KS (620) 463-5161 FAX (620) 463-2104

▲ GREAT BEND, KS (620) 793-3366 FAX (620) 793-3536

INVOICE NUMBER: C46547-IN

BILL TO:

LOEWEN OPERATOR, INC. **PO BOX 335 CANTON, KS 67428-0335**

Bh+M GP LEASE: CRANE#1 Crane Crane lease Plug well

DATE	ORDER	SALESMAN	ORDER DATE	PURCHASE ORDER		SPECIAL II	NSTRUCTIONS	
01/31/2019	46547		01/29/2019	CRANE #1		NET 30		
QUANTITY	U/M	ITEM NO./DI	ESCRIPTION		D/C	PRICE	EXTENSION	
1.00	EA	PUMP CHARGE FOR PLUG JOB		0.00	650.00	650.00		
50.00	sĸ	COMMON CEME	ENT		0.00	12.75	637.50	
110.00	sĸ	60/40 POZ MIX 2	% GEL		0.00	11.25	1,237.50	
45.00	МІ	MILEAGE CEME	NT PUMP TRUCK		0.00	4.00	180.00	
100.00	LB	COTTONSEED HULLS		0.00	0.40	40.00		
1.50	HR	CEMENT WAIT	CEMENT WAIT TIME		0.00	100.00	150.00	
160.00	EA	BULK CHARGE	BULK CHARGE		0.00	1.25	200.00	
323.50	MI	BULK TRUCK - 1	ON MILES		0.00	1.10	355.85	
			2-14-19 MK. 1	511)				
REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060 RECEIVED BY		COB FUEL SURCHARGE IS NOT TAXABLE AND IS ADDED TO MILEAGE, PUMP AND OR DELIVERY CHARGES ONLY. NET 30 DAYS		Net Invoice: MCPCO Sales Tax:		3,450.85 276.07 3,726.92		
				Invoice Total: 3,726				

There will be a charge of 1.5% "per month" (18% annual rate) on all accounts over 30 days past due.



FIELD ORDER Nº C 46547

BOX 438 • HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060 316-524-1225

	DATE 19-29	20 19
		,
7		
City	State	
Well No\	Customer Order No.	
County Mc Phon	State 2	<u>ل</u> م
vith said service or treatment. Cop be the results or effect of the serv o such date. 6% interest will be ch chedules.	peland Acid Service has made no repr icing or treating said well. The consid arged after 60 days. Total charges an	esentation, expresse eration of said servic
	By	
er or Operator		T
DESCRIPTION	COST	AMOUNT
2,06		(50 00
12/18/ Sed		(37) 5
= 1124 sade		1837 5
4. m. 100 @ 40/r	nile -	180 ==
11/56409/11		40 %
2 100% he		1000
		,_
		000000
-		25 91
		300
	JIAL BILLING	
and used; that the above se of the owner, operator or h	rvice was performed in a good is agent, whose signature app	and workmanlik ears below.
	Well Owner, Operator or Agent	
	(NAME OF CUSTOMER) City Well No. County Pheno Copeland Acid Service is to service with said service or treatment. Cop be the results or effect of the service osuch date. 6% interest will be che chedules. this order for well owner or operate er or Operator DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION On Ga and used; that the above se	City State



TREATMENT REPORT

Acid Stars No PUT

Date 1/3	9 19 Digerice B		D. No	Type Treatment: Amt. BkdownBbl./G		•••••		
Company Hower Operation Well Name & No. Chart								
	-				al			
Location	601	Field			al			
County	5Phelson	State 4	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	FlushBbl. /C				
Cusing: Nive	52 Type & W	•	that me of the	Treated from	ft. toft.			
	IJPE W				ft. to			
					-			
				Actual Volume of Oil/Water to	Load Hole:	<u> </u>	Bbl. yGul.	
	Type & Wt			Pump Trucks. No. Used: Std	323	_		
	nented: Yes/No. Perforate	-		Auxiliary Equipment Bulk	322	Tw	'in	
	. w. 23/4							
	rforated from							
	riorated from			Dispring on Nacling Mutanials:	2) Secoli Co	v~ 110 a	al Ros	
thun Male Si	se	" "	B. toft.	180# Hulls	11/1002			
CART TORE IN		1	<i>5.</i> (0		1 A A		10.	
Company	Representative			Treater Yn	Y4/I			
TIME	PRESSURES	Total Fluid		7				
a.m /p.m.	Tubing Casing			REM.	ARKS			
9:15			O. los T	3A Di 100				
:		0	1:0,00	ale tull char	of water to	Jan L		
:	14800	83,881	Correla De ora		400. CAS.	Van ()	12.881 TOTE	
:		100	Show dias	In Stupt Dow	1 1 1	Seul &		
:		1380	50000	an which wa	april down	1	**************************************	
9 55		19881	Elisa W	(RA) Shut dan		Per Ceme	2 - 11/2 1	
11 15		8	Timbala a	tria street	es Kalos	<u> </u>	11100	
:	530	Ha BRL	Leader	0 0 500 H	VV-1-1			
:			week to	to back of	Help lay to	ut dow	ע -	
12:12			Rm 3/4 8	750 750	Most 'B ~w	# \$60		
:		2	Je 2~ 8.	take to lood	Cait Sur	ie.		
:		30 BRI	53 localed	Steet Coment	, , ,			
<u>:</u>		0	(0)-HO-H	Totor (0.1 see	- Sluden to	0k 2 RE	Bla to	
<u>:</u>		3887	break Ciac	auch Start	- addis Hul	5-		
:		12884	Good complete stable on 52 50 seeks					
<u> </u>		0	Tie on 7	7 6162 277	water-			
<u></u>			Ar Lyggy bol	en top off				
	: Stick hose in siplace use the pipe for vent					<u>4</u>		
		15 RRI	RRI Grood Carrost in College 1 Coll sucket are					
<u></u>			bull git	4 ju back out) ·	1		
:			Top 53	○ ₩	1- (S) = ==	·		
1:00			West my	Tever down	Lety locate			
			· · · · · · ·	02)				
<u> </u>			they and 13	1.50				
		- 						
	 	 						
	 				·			
								
								
-:								
•								
								
-:-		- 						
	<u> </u>							

Ratzlaff Brothers Concrete

1220 27th Avenue Canton, KS 67428
 Date
 Invoice #

 2/4/19
 105227

Bill To

Loewen Operator Bh & M & Op

Crane lease

A-3

Job Location
Crane A3

Plug well

Terms Due Date

Net 15th of month 2/15/19

Ticket#	Mix Type	Yards	Price/Yd.	Water	Air	Amount
326	22 sack slurry	1	240.00			240.00T
326	Mileage 12@ 4.00		48.00			48.00T
	McPherson County		8.00%			23.04
	Loewen O	perator, In	c.			
			_Gp			
	P		h 10			
	Date:	2~(<u>p-14</u>			
	Ck #	121	<u> </u>			
	Amt					

Total

\$311.04

Truck #: <u>MT b</u>



CONCRETE					
(20.245.1600	ZBRO@YAHOO.COM 220 271H AVENUE ANTON. K\$ 67428	BEN RATZLAFF 620-245-8750			
Customer: Loewen	Operator.				
Address:					
Date: 2-4-19					
Job Location: Crawl A	3				
Total Miles Traveled: 12	Mix:	22 Sqc/c.			
Mileage Charge: 48	Yds:	7.0			
	Price/yd	1.0 : 240 ^w			
		240 -			
Total Pour Time: Pour Time Overage: Overage Charge: Subtotal: 288,00 Discount: Tax: 800 Total: 311,04	property at the custo no responsibility for responsible for any exposed to de-ici	s inside curb line and on mer's risk only, and accept damages. We will NOT be quality issues on concrete ng chemicals. De-icing			
P.D.:		destroy concrete!			
Contains Simplify	Ina	INK 100:			
Customer Signature:					